Farnell Page 716 Date: 05-09-06 time:22:13
21
S
e
m
ic
o
n

The very latest NEW products
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Mftr. Order Code 5+ 25+ 100+ 250+
11DQ10 IR 364-472● 17.00 12.00 10.00 – –
21DQ04 IR 489-6658● 18.00 13.00 10.00 8.00
21DQ06. IR 489-6660● 13.00 8.00 7.00 7.00
MBR160 ON 638-122▲ 17.00 13.00 12.00 8.00
MBR160TR IR 489-7444● 10.00 7.00 6.00 5.00
MBR340RL ON 638-146▲ 24.00 18.00 16.00 11.00
MBR360 IR 489-7456● 14.00 10.00 9.00 8.00
MBR1100TR IR 489-7432● 7.00 5.00 4.00 4.00
SR103 TS 727-8365● 23.00 12.00 8.00 7.00
SR104 TS 727-8373● 23.00 12.00 8.00 7.00
SR106 TS 727-8381● 25.00 13.00 8.00 8.00
SR110 TS 408-5132● 31.00 16.00 10.00 10.00
SB130 GS 955-0330● 15.00 13.00 10.00 8.00
SB140 MC 938-1350 54.00 38.00 36.00 26.00
SB140 GS 955-0348● 16.00 13.00 11.00 9.00
SB160. MC 330-7827‡ 58.00 42.00 39.00 28.00
SB160. GS 421-2940 18.00 16.00 13.00 10.00
SB340. GS 518-153 27.00 23.00 19.00 15.00
SB350. MC 330-7840‡ 113.00 79.00 62.00 42.00
SB360. FCH 330-7852‡ 119.00 82.00 65.00 44.00
SB360. GS 421-2964 22.00 18.00 14.00 12.00
SB1H100. GS 421-2952 28.00 24.00 20.00 16.00
SB3H100 GS 102-1750● 36.00 29.00 24.00 19.00
SR303 MC 706-632 19.00 17.00 17.00 15.00
SR303 TS 727-8390● 21.00 18.00 18.00 14.00
SR304 TS 727-8403● 10.00 9.00 9.00 8.00
SR305 TS 727-8411● 69.00 35.00 23.00 20.00
SR306 TS 727-8420● 72.00 37.00 24.00 21.00
SB360 GS 955-0380● 22.00 18.00 14.00 11.00
IF (av) VRRM VF @ IF IFSM Mftrs.
A V V A A Package Mftr. List No.
7.5 45 0.84 15 150 (b) GS MBR745
7.5 45 0.5 7.5 150 (b) ST STPS745D.
7.5 60 0.75 10 150 (b) GS MBR760
8 80 0.58 8 850 (b) IR 8TQ080
8 100 0.58 8 850 (b) IR 8TQ100
2 x 10 150 0.73 5 620 (a) IR 10CTQ150PBF
10 35 0.49 10 1050 (b) IR 10TQ035PBF
10 40 0.49 10 1050 (b) IR 10TQ040PBF
10 45 0.84 20 150 (b) GS MBR1045.
10.0 45 0.57 10.0 1060 (b) IR MBR1045
10 45 0.6 10 180 (b) ST STPS1045D.
10 45 0.49 10 1050 (b) IR 10TQ045PBF
10 60 0.8 10 150 (b) GS MBR1060.
2 x 12 45 0.64 6 690 (a) IR 12CTQ045PBF
2 x 7.5 45 0.57 7.5 690 (a) IR MBR1545CT
2 x 15 45 0.5 10 150 (a) ST STPS1545CT.
15 45 0.5 15 220 (b) ST STPS1545D.
2 x 16 60 0.58 8 850 (b) IR 16CTQ060
2 x 16 60 0.58 8 850 (b) IR 16CTQ060PBF
2 x 16 80 0.58 16 850 (b) IR 16CTQ080
2 x 16 100 0.58 8 850 (a) IR 16CTQ100
2 x 16 100 0.58 8 850 (a) IR 16CTQ100PBF
16 45 0.63 16 150 (b) GS MBR1645.
18 40 0.53 18 1800 (b) IR 18TQ040
18 45 0.53 18 1800 (b) IR 18TQ045
19 15 0.32 19 700 (b) IR 19TQ015
2 x 20 45 0.57 10 1800 (a) IR 20CTQ045PBF